ArcSystem1.5
ARC-D4 ArcLamp drivers
Datasheet
Global Design Solutions     Unit 13, Riverside Business Park, St Anne’s Road, Bristol, BS4 4ED, UK www.gds.uk.com
Release 0.0c  © Aug 2017  GDS Ltd Page 1 of 8 Tel: +44 (0)117 325 0063
Introduction
ArcSystem is a comprehensive range of LED
lighting fixtures and control options specifically

Global Design Solutions     Unit 13, Riverside Business Park, St Anne’s Road, Bristol, BS4 4ED, UK www.gds.uk.com
Release 0.0c  © Aug 2017  GDS Ltd Page 5 of 8 Tel: +44 (0)117 325 0063
Order codes
ARC-D4 ArcLamp driver 150
ArcLamp dimming, 150W maximum output, suitable
for driving multiple ArcLamps. ArcMesh and wired
control, metal wall mount enclosure.
 standard model:  ARCP15MD4AL24W-150
 emergency model:  ARCP15MD4AL24W-150E
ARC-D4 ArcLamp driver 350
ArcLamp dimming, 350W maximum output, suitable
for driving multiple ArcLamps. ArcMesh and wired
control, standard 19” rack mount enclosure.
 standard model:  ARCP15MD4AL24R-350
 emergency model:  ARCP15MD4AL24R-350E
ARC-D4 ArcLamp driver 700
ArcLamp dimming, 700W maximum output, suitable
for driving multiple ArcLamps. ArcMesh and wired
control, standard 19” rack mount enclosure.
 standard model:  ARCP15MD4AL24R-700
 emergency model:  ARCP15MD4AL24R-700E
To specify state (ARC-D4 ArcLamp driver 150):
A high performance driver having 100% to absolute
zero dimming, controllable from local DMX or via
the ArcMesh wireless protocol. Designed to drive